
     Saturday 7th May 

     MUSIC TECH (A101) 
10:00-15:00 

Monday 9th May 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 10th May 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 11th May 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 12th May 
16:00-17:00 

Friday 13th May 
16:00-17:00 

Saturday 14th May 

 English Literature 
paper 1 

 Sociology Paper 1&3 
short answer skills 

 Business Studies (A-
Level) 

 Sport Unit 1 E4 

 Music Performance 
(4.00-5.30) 

 Sport Unit 1 E4 

 A Level Music 4.00-
5.30pm coursework 
support) 

 Sociology Paper 2 
and essay skills 

 Sport Unit 1 E4 

 A Level Biology 

 Sport Unit 1 E4 

 Chemistry 

 Sport Unit 1 
E4 

 Chemistry 
9.30-12.30 

Monday 16th May 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 17th May 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 18th May 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 19th May 
16:00-17:00 

Friday 20th May 
16:00-17:00 

Saturday 21st May 

 English Literature 
paper 1 

 Sociology Paper 1&3 
short answer skills 

 Business Studies (A-
Level) 

 Chemistry (4.00-5.30) 

 Further Maths 
(B108) 

 A Level Music (4.00-
5.30pm) appraising 
exam theory 

 Sociology Paper 2 
and essay skills 

 A Level Biology 

  

 Chemistry 

  
   

Monday 23rd May 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 24th May 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 25th May 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 26th May 
16:00-17:00 

No Friday 27th 
SESSION 

NO SATURDAY 
SESSION 

 English Literature 
paper 2 

 Sociology Paper 1&3 
short answer skills 

 Business Studies (A-
Level) 

 Psychology (5.00-
6.00pm on MS 
TEAMS) 

 Chemistry (4.00-5.30) 

 Media Studies 
Component 1 

 Music Tech 

 Further Maths B108 

 A Level Music (4.00-
5.30pm) Symphony 
essay 
revision/support 

 Sociology Paper 2 
and essay skills 

 A Level Biology 

  

 Chemistry 

  
  

 



 

 

HALF TERM SESSIONS (more to be added!) 
Monday 30th May Tuesday 31st May Wednesday 1st June 

 Politics Unit 2 & Unit 3 revision (10.00-
3.30) D101 

 Further Maths (10:00-3:00) B108  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday 6th June 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 7th June 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 8th June 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 9th June 
16:00-17:00 

Friday 10th June 
16:00-17:00 

Saturday 11th June 

   Psychology 
(5.00-6.00pm on 
MS TEAMS) 

  

  
 
 
 

    

Monday 13th June 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 14th June 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 15th June 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 16th June 
16:00-17:00 

Friday 17th June 
16:00-17:00 

Saturday 18th June 

     Psychology 
(5.00-6.00pm on 
MS TEAMS) 

  

      

Monday 20th June 
16:00-17:00 

Tuesday 21st June 
16:00-17:00 

Wednesday 22nd June 
16:00-17:00 

Thursday 23rd June 
16:00-17:00 

Friday 24th June 
16:00-17:00 

Saturday 25th June 

            

 


